aussiepumps.com.au
All prices AU$, exclude GST, ex Sydney warehouse 02 8865 3500  43 FASTER  |  SMARTER  |  SAFER
JU
LY
 2
0
2
3

Engine Pump Nozzle size Loop
option
COMMERCIAL SERIES … up to 20 hrs per week, 12v low voltage burner
HSS40005HH A 4,000 psi
(275 bar)
6,485
psi
18
lpm 130°C Honda
GX630 AR
045 (15°, 40°)
035 (25°
steam)
No
INDUSTRIAL SERIES … over 20 hrs per week, 110v burner with on-board generator
HSC40005HAF# A 4,000 psi
(275 bar)
6,485
psi
20
lpm 130°C Honda
GX630
Bertolini
025,035,045,
050 (all 15°) Yes
Accessories supplied with machine
Hose AHW06M22X2X15 15m R2 3/8”
Gun CGPDG5010 5,000 psi pro gun
Lance C3905.16 + CD10073 1200mm single lance
Nozzle  C915_ _ _Q Quick tip nozzle
Optional accessories

SLASH CLEANING TIMES BY 75%
Stainless steel flat surface cleaners
Clean four times faster, leaving a
streak free finish. Standard nozzles
included
AGPDFSC22Z  $1,624
(22”Cyclone 80°C max)
HANT28        $3,109
(28” Twister 120°C max)
Extra length hose … CONVENIENT p 70
Cleaning large plant?…
reach further with these extra length
Aussie Blue-Pro hoses, 5,800 psi rated,
R2 wire braid hose, 3/8 female ends
(M22 couplings sold separately)
AHW06FB6FB6X20 (20m) $371
AHW06FB6FB6X30 (30m) $556
AHW06FB6FB6X50 (50m) $860
M212003540 (M22 QC) $25 (2 required)
M212003660 nipple to join 2 hoses  $17
5,000 psi Stainless Steel Hose Reel  p 73
Takes up to 80m of ⅜” 5,000

chemicals
 Water tight electrical box with battery
 Robust “Pro-tect” steel frame with built-
in lifting eyes for transportation
 Stainless steel panels and boiler cover
#Two gun operation available on AF
versions (reduces flow to 10 lpm per gun)
 Battery ordered separately
(ABATTERYHW  $240)
Class B machines
supplied with
emergency stop &
FREE hose restraint
Stock codes & pricing
 Weight & Dimensions (LxWxH) m
HSCX40005DB12 HSCX40005DB12 310 kg 1.3 x 0.82 x 1.2   $35,079
HSCX40005DG HSCX40005DG 310 kg 1.3 x 0.82 x 1.2   $34,890
HSCX50005DG* HSCX50005DG 395 kg 1.3 x 0.9 x 1.0 Poa
Specifications
 Safety
Class
Pressure EWP
with
turbo
Flow
lpm
Burner
voltage
Engine Pump Nozzle size Loop
option
HSCX40005DB12 A 4,000 psi
(275 bar)
6,485
psi 20  12v Kubota
17HP
Interpump
TSF 1819
050 (Q type,
15°,25°,40°)  No
HSCX40005DG A 4,000 psi
(275 bar)
6,485
psi 20  110v Kubota
17HP
Interpump
TSF 1819
050 (Q type,
15°,25°,40°)  Yes
HSCX50005DG B 5,000 psi
(350 bar)
8,500
psi 18  110v Kubota
20HP

15°,25°,40°)
HSCX40005DG A 4,000 psi
(275 bar) 6,485 psi 20 lpm 130°C 110v Kubota
17HP
Interpump
TSF 1819
050 (Q type,
15°,25°,40°)
Stock codes & pricing
 Weight & Dimensions (LxWxH) m
HSS40005HH HSS40005HHSM 1150 kg 2.03 x 1.3 x 1.2 poa
HSC40005HAF# HSC40005HAFSM 1250 kg 2.03 x 1.3 x 1.2 poa
HSCX40005DB12 HSCX40005DB12SM 1300 kg 2.03 x 1.3 x 1.2 poa
HSCX40005DG HSCX40005DGSM 1300 kg 2.03 x 1.3 x 1.2 poa
Accessories supplied with machine
Hose AHW06M22X2X10 10m R2 3/8”
Gun CGPDG5010 5,000 psi pro gun
Lance C3905.16 + CD10073 1200mm single lance
The Hydrotek series are high pressure, mobile steam cleaners with serious
cleaning power. They are self contained so no external power or water source is